SI.No:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Diocese of Kanjirappally, Pastoral Centre, P.B.No.22, Kanjirappally 686507,Kottayam Dt,Kerala
Foreign contributions received during the period 01.01.2021 to 31.03.2021

Date of
Receipt

1
11.1.21

18.1.21

17.2.21

21.1.21

27.1.21

5.2.21

FCRA Reg.No: 052870096 daed 18.10.2016

Name and address of donor with
name of country

2
Logos International Inc,
1603 WEstAve., Monroe,
LA 71201, U.S.A.

Catholic Diocese of Belleville,
222 South Third St, Belleville
IL.62220-1965,USA

do

Missio Internationalis Katholischen
Missionswerk uydwig,Missionsveein
Petenkoferstr. 26-28,80336 Muenchen
Germany

do

Fr.Mathew Joseph Niravath

Via Corsica 202, Brescia,25125

Italy

Welthaus Diocese Graz-Seckau,
Buergergasse 2, 8010 Graz
Austria/Europe.

Purpose of contributions/specific activities

Religious:

for construction of church buildings in
the diocese of Kanjirappally Rs.2387446,-
For the maintenance of seminarians/
education of priests/ Rs.109650

for the maintennce of sick &aged priests
Rs.219300

Religious

For the maintnance and support of
Fr.Joseph Thoomkuzhy-retired priest at
Anakkara

do

Religious

For the construction of church building
at Keerikara St.Antonys Parish

For the maintenance of seminarians/
education of priests

Relgious:

Contribution to Diocese of Kanjirappally
for its general expesnes

do

Amoun tin

Ind.Rs.

5.00

2716396.00

23668.00

23570.00

1068267.00

261021.00

353349.38

256370.00



6)

7)

8)

9)

8.2.221 Fr.Thomas Vayalumkal
Hauptstrase 59,72121 Firchenstein
Austria/Europe.

11.2.21 Bishop Joseph Srampickal
St.lgnatious Presbytery
St.lgnatius Square,Presten, PRI ITT
Great Britian

19.2.21  Episcopal Conference of Spain,

Amastro 1, 28033 Madrid
Spain

do

do

13.3.21 Federal Bank Ltd,
Kanjirappally Branch, 686507
Kottayam Dt.

do

Social

for distribution of medical support to needy

people

Cultural

For Amala Communications-a

Production of Drama,

Social

for construction of convent/staff quarters
at MMT Hospital, Mundakayam

Relgiious

For construction of church building at
Kanamala St.Thomas Parish.

Bank interest on Term Deposit

do

Bank interest on Savings Bank account
Bank interest on Term Deposit accured on
31.3.2021 as per balance confirmation
certificate issued by bank.

26.3.21 do
28.3.21 do
31.3.2021 do
Total
Summary of receipts according to the heads of accounts of FCRA
Religious
Social
Cultural

Bank interest
Total

6006942.95
806526.81
522000.00

1208186.00

8543655.76

260301.57

23526.81

522000.00

783000.00

1044000.00
38129.00

18643.00

24194.00

1127220.00

8543655.76
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