Diocese of Kanjirappally, Pastoral Centre, P.B.No.22, Kanjirappally 686507,Kottayam Dt,Kerala Foreign contributions received during the period 01.01.2021 to 31.03.2021

FCRA Reg.No: 052870096 daed 18.10.2016

Sl.No:	Date of Receipt	Name and address of donor with name of country	Purpose of contributions/specific activities	Amoun tin Ind.Rs.	
	1	2	3	4 5.00	
1)	11.1.21	Logos International Inc,	Religious:		
		1603 WEstAve., Monroe,	for construction of church buildings in		
		LA 71201, U.S.A.	the diocese of Kanjirappally Rs.2387446,-		
			For the maintenance of seminarians/	2716396.00	
			education of priests/ Rs.109650		
			for the maintennce of sick &aged priests		
			Rs.219300		
			Religious		
2)	18.1.21	Catholic Diocese of Belleville,	For the maintnance and support of		
		222 South Third St, Belleville	Fr.Joseph Thoomkuzhy-retired priest at	23668.00	
		IL.62220-1965,USA	Anakkara		
	17.2.21	do	do	23570.00	
3)	21.1.21	Missio Internationalis Katholischen	Religious		
		Missionswerk uydwig, Missionsveein	For the construction of church building		
		Petenkoferstr. 26-28,80336 Muenchen	at Keerikara St.Antonys Parish	1068267.00	
		Germany	For the maintenance of seminarians/		
		do	education of priests	261021.00	
4)	27.1.21	Fr.Mathew Joseph Niravath	Relgious:		
		Via Corsica 202, Brescia,25125	Contribution to Diocese of Kanjirappally		
		Italy	for its general expesnes	353349.38	
5)	5.2.21	Welthaus Diocese Graz-Seckau,			
		Buergergasse 2, 8010 Graz	do	256370.00	
		Austria/Europe.			

6)	8.2.221	Fr.Thomas Vayalumkal Hauptstrase 59,72121 Firchenstein Austria/Europe.	do	260301.57
7)	11.2.21	Bishop Joseph Srampickal	Social	
		St.Ignatious Presbytery	for distribution of medical support to needy	
		St.Ignatius Square,Presten, PRI ITT Great Britian	people	23526.81
8)	19.2.21	Episcopal Conference of Spain,	Cultural	
		Amastro 1, 28033 Madrid	For Amala Communications-a	
		Spain	Production of Drama ,	522000.00
			Social	
			for construction of convent/staff quarters	
		do	at MMT Hospital, Mundakayam	
				783000.00
			Relgiious	
		do	For construction of church building at	
			Kanamala St.Thomas Parish.	1044000.00
9)	13.3.21	Federal Bank Ltd,	Bank interest on Term Deposit	38129.00
		Kanjirappally Branch, 686507		
		Kottayam Dt.		
	26.3.21	do	do	18643.00
	28.3.21	do	Bank interest on Savings Bank account	24194.00
	31.3.2021	do	Bank interest on Term Deposit accured on	
			31.3.2021 as per balance confirmation	1127220.00
			certificate issued by bank.	
		Total		8543655.76
	Summary	of receipts according to the heads of account		
		Religious	6006942.95	
		Social	806526.81 522000.00	
		Cultural		
	Bank interest		1208186.00	
		Total	8543655.76	